Professional Development Scholarship

Applications Due: April 17, 2024

Please complete the form and click the submit button to apply for the NDALL Professional Development Scholarship. One applicant will be chosen and provided scholarship money to attend a professional development opportunity either in North Dakota (\$500) or out-of-state (\$750). If there are multiple deserving applications, the NDALL Awards Committee may randomly select one winner.

Requirement: The scholarship recipient will provide a presentation of their experiences at the following NDALL Fall Conference.

Please include a picture should you be selected to receive the scholarship.

* Indicates required question				
1.	Email *			
Α	pplicant Information			
2.	Name *			
3.	Address *			
4.	City *			

5.	Phone *
6.	Organization *
F	Professional Development History
7.	What state/regional/national conferences have you attended in the last three years?
8.	Have you received an NDALL or Department of Public Instruction scholarship to attend a conference in the last three years?
	Mark only one oval.
	Yes
	No
F	Professional Development Opportunity
þ	please provide information about the training opportunity you are planning to attend.

	Where is the training opportunity being held. *	
	Mark only one oval.	
	In North Dakota	
	Out-of-state	
Ο.	Name of professional development opportunity and its focus. *	
•	Please explain how this professional development opportunity will benefit you and your professional goals.	*
	Please explain how this professional development opportunity will benefit classroom.	*

13.	Please explain how this professional development opportunity will benefit your co-workers, team, school or agency.	*

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms